Cab Chassis
Dealer Ordering Guide
Page 2 Version 07/2012 • ©2012 Daimler Vans USA LLC / Mercedes-Benz USA, LLC • sprintervansusa.com
 M3CC144 M3CC170
F3CC144 F3CC170
906.153 906.155
  AR2 Axle ratio 3.92 n/a n/a option
  AR3 Axle ratio 4.18 S S
 BB3 Electronic Stability Program ESP S S
 C38 Rear spring for 3.88-t weight version n/a n/a
 C39 Rear Springs, comfort, 2500 n/a n/a
 C40 Stabilizer front axle n/a n/a
 C42 Stabilizer Bar, Rear Axle S S
 C45 Stabilizer reinforced at front axle S S
 C47 Shock absorbers reinforced n/a n/a
 CF2 Suspension w/Front & Rear Stabilizer S S
 CF4 Suspension w/H.D. Front & Rear Stabi-
lizer
n/a n/a package
 CL1 Adjustable steering wheel S S
 CT1 Rear Spring Vibration Absorbers n/a n/a
 D03 High roof n/a n/a
 D93 Deletion Cargo Partition n/a n/a
 E07 Hill-Start Assist S S
 E30 Starter Battery Disconnect S S
 ED8 Parametric Special Module (PSM) Prepa-
ration
S S
 EE8 Battery 12V 100 Ah S S
 EK1 Body builder connector under driver seat S S
 EL8 Radio Speakers, 5 Front S S
 EL9 Radio Speakers, 5 Front & 8 Rear n/a n/a
 EN0 Radio Sound 5 (AM/FM, Single CD, MP3) S S
 ES0 Jump start terminal S S
 ES2 12 V Power Outlet Rear Compartment n/a n/a
 ES7 AUX-IN Interface n/a n/a option
 F61 Interior Mirror n/a n/a package
 FF0 Coat hooks n/a n/a
 FF5 Shelf above windshield S S
 FI1 Remote Key fob - 315 MHZ S S
 FI3 Tire pressure monitoring n/a n/a
 FS2 Exterior mirror extended (96") S S
 G40 Automatic transmission - 5 speed S S
 H00 Warm/cool air duct to passenger compart-
ment
n/a n/a
 H20 Windshield tinted S S
 H22 Defroster - rear window n/a n/a
 HH2 Heater - auxiliary elect hot air S S
 HH9 Air conditioning front S S
Cab Chassis Standard Equipment
MY2013
S = Standard Equipment   n/a = not included in standard equipment
Page 3
 M3CC144 M3CC170
F3CC144 F3CC170
906.153 906.155
 J11 Speedometer, km/miles S S
 J58 Seat belt reminder for driver S S
 J65 Outside Temperature Gauge S S
 JW2 Deactivation lamp monitoring failure S S
 K60 Exhaust straight to rear S S
 KB0 Fuel tank, 26.4 gallons S S
 KL1 Aux fuel sending unit w/ fuel tap S S
 KL5 Fuel filter with water separator S S
 KP0 DEF Tank - standard size S S
 L49 Identification lamps S S
 L65 Interior lights, load/passenger com-
partment
n/a n/a
 LB5 3rd brake light n/a n/a
 LV7 Preparation clearance lights S S